

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.4174 of 2022

Prithviraj Singh Solanki **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

23/06/2022	Mr. Sanjeev Verma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. Govt. Advocate for State. Heard. Learned State counsel appearing on behalf of respondents No. 1 & 2 and prays for time to file reply. Time is granted. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
Nisha	